
2016-102 Formal Bid-Hot Mix Asphalt 
 

SPECIFICATION/CONTRACTOR 
 
 

 
HMA CLASS ½”  
PG64-22 Per Ton 
 

 
HMA CLASS 3/8”  
PG64-22 Per Ton 
 

 
COMMERCIAL 
HMA  
Per Ton 
 

 
POROUS 
PAVEMENT 
HMA CLASS ½”  
(Modified Aggregate) 
PG64-22 Per Ton 

 
COMMENTS 

Miles Resource LLC 
Michael Tollkuehn 
400 Valley Ave NE 
Puyallup, WA 
253-383-3585 

Mike.tollkuehn@milesresoiurces.com  
 

 
 

$68.00 

 
 

$72.00 

 
 

$68.00 

 
 

$85.00 

 

Tucci & Sons, INC 
Michael F. Tucci 
4224 Waller RD E 
Tacoma, WA 98443 
253-922-6676 
tej@tucciandsons.com  
 

 
 

$46.00 

 
 

$46.00 

 
 

$46.00 

 
 

$51.25 

 

Granite Construction Company 
Mike Bursey 
1525 E Marine View DR 
Everett, WA 98201 
425-551-3100 
mike.bursey@gcinc.com 
 

 
 

$40.00 

 
 

$50.00 

 
 

$40.00 

 
 

$85.00 

 

Lakeside Industries 
George Peabody 
PO Box  728 
Port Angeles, WA 98362 
360-452-7803 
george.peabody@lakesideindustries.com 
 

 
 

$48.50 
 

 
 

$49.00 

 
 

$48.50 

 
 

$59.00 

 

Pyramid Materials 
Jim Haskins 
PO Box 3337 
Renton, WA 98056 
425-254-7424 
jhaskins@pyramidmaterials.com  
 

 
 

$45.50 

 
 

$55.50 

 
 

$45.50 

 
 

$62.50 
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